
2020-21 Miramonte Football Game Schedule 

DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION   LEVEL START  

Jan 2, Saturday 4x4 Scrimmage    Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm  

El Cerrito, Redwood, Berean Christian  

 

Jan 15, Friday  Fortuna HS    Fortuna HA   JV/Var  5:00/7:30pm 

Jan 22, Friday  Piedmont HS    Piedmont HS   JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm  

Jan 29, Friday  Pinole Valley HS   Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Feb 5, Friday  Drake HS    Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Feb 12, Friday  Millennium HS   Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Feb 19, Friday  Alhambra HS    Alhambra HS   JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Feb 26, Friday  Benicia HS    Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm  

Mar 5, Friday  Las Lomas HS    Las Lomas HS   JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Mar 12, Friday  Acalanes HS    Acalanes HS   JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

Mar 19, Friday Campo  HS    Miramonte HS  JV/Var  4:30/7:00pm 

 

Home games are in Bold, JV games start at 4:30pm, Varsity at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted 


